Sweden

BBCP@HIFE

since 2019

OWNER’S MANUAL

/
g\,\%

<)

Please read this user manual before using this table and
keep it safe for future reference




15

14

13

01

02

03

— 04

05

06

08




NO. Description Figure QTY | NO. Description Figure QTY
01 Rear Bumper 1 A M6X12 (m 40
02 Sink Table 1 B M3X10 2
-

03 Door bracket 1 C M3Nut ) 2
04 Door Axle 2 D Heel seat 54 2
05 Left Door 1 E M6X30 4
06 Right Door 1

07 Back Right Leg : — | 1

08 Trolley side panel D 2

09 Front Right Leg | 1

10 Magnet @ 1

11 Bottom Panel @ 1

12 Mats é 4

13 Front Left Leg I 31

14 Back Left Leg 5 ) 1

15 Back Panel g 2




STEP 1

07 ﬂj 08
x\ \"A
14 A o] o
\\ A A
08 09
~ - " P
LA Ao
A
==
5 Q A
LL“ :

A T M6X12 12Pcs

STEP 2 =

\ A 0 M6X12 4Pcs




STEP 3

STEP 4

A

03
A
Ar &1

|

A T M6X12 6Pcs

%




STEP 5

STEP 6




/hN
!B

% B =B M3X10  2Pcs
C ® M3 Nut 2Pcs

D € Heel seat 2Pcs

=




S LW N
WA
I

T ¥y

STEP 9
STEP 10




